
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 

No. 
13 
81 
80 
27 

8 
65 
07 
31 
93 
26 
63 

2 
4 

19 
42 
04 
21 
12 

Name 
Misha Goikhberg 
Bryce Aron 
Josh Green 
Ayrton Ori 
Jonathan Kotyk 
Zachary Vanier 
Burton August 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Christian Lall Dass 
Charles Anti 
Gord Ross/M 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Cliff Johnson/M 
Tim Dunn 
Ryan Bjerke 
Matt Gidman 
Dave Petzko/M 
Bob Reid/M 

Sponsor 
SusiUhlArt,RaceRacePrep 
Imperial Motors Jaguar 
Dufour Aerospace 
Spray Nine 
K-Hill Motorsports 
Britain West Motorsport 
Rice Race Prep 
Morgan's Collision Center 
Parametric Solutions 
youtube.com/antispeed 
Britain West Motorsport 
Drivers Services 
Alpine Litho-Graphics 
Solon Man., Polestar 
Raceworks 
Fortress Racing 
Shady Hill Clayworks 
Weiss 

Best Tm 
1:31.640 
1:31.837 
1:31.872 
1:31.953 
1:32.274 
1:32.286 
1:32.396 
1:32.942 
1:33.099 
1:33.214 
1:33.710 
1:33.791 
1:34.207 
1:34.383 
1:34.565 
1:34.662 
1:35.622 
1:37.976 

In Lap 
10 
12 
17 
12 

6 
11 
10 
13 
18 
11 
11 
17 

9 
13 

5 
16 

9 
14 

Make/Model 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Mygale/ Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Piper/ Honda 
PMR-17/ Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Citation/Honda 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/18/2019 11:43:39 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Dave Panas 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at  ROAD ATLANTA 2019 

F1600 Championship Series 

F1600 Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:11:02 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/18/2019 11:10 AM 


